Sr Questions Answers Choice

. 1568
.218
. 220
. 222

1 How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?

. 1205
. 1206
. 1207
. 1208

2 Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in

. Allama Igbal
. Quaid-i-Azam
. Nawaz Wagar-ul-Mulk

3 On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group
was led by Sir Muhammad Shafee and the other group was led by:

. May 6, 1929
. May 6, 1930
. May 6, 1931
. May 6, 1932

4 Sayed Ahmed Shaheed and Shah Ismaeel were martyred at Balakot on

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
A
B
C
D
A. General Raza
) . . B. General Farrukh
5 Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China? C. Zulfigar Ali Butto
D. None of these
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C

. Dec 20, 1979
. Dec 20, 1975
. Dec 20, 1971
. Dec 20, 1973

6 When Zulfigar Ali Butto came into power?

. 1815
. 1817
. 1820
. 1822

7 Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in

. Queen Elizabeth
. George |

. George Vi

. Edward VIl

8 Who was the emperor of Britain at the time of Partition of India.

. 75 crore

. 85 crore

. 95 crore
D. 100 crore

9 What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?

After how many years did Pakistan got its first constitution? A. 7 years<br style="box-sizing:

border-box;"><br>
B. 5 years

10 C. <span style="box-sizing: border-
box; font-weight: 700;">9
years</span><br style="box-sizing:
border-box;"><br>
D. 11 years

. 1980
. 1981
. 1982
1984

11 When the MRD was formed?

. Lakshmi Bai

. Ratan Bai

. Queen of Mysore
. Aimy Bai

12 Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 18577

. Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari
. Muhammad Ali Johar

13 Who was leading the Khilafat Delegation? . Both Aand B
None of these

21 months
13 Months
18 months
9 months

14 How lengthy was the tenure of Ch. Muhammad Ali, who gave Pakistan the constitution.

1> UOwWP» U OWr U0Wr U0wWR

. Shaikh Mujeeb Ur Rehman


https://pakmcqs.com/pak-study-mcqs/many-years-pakistan-got-first-constitution

15

16

17

18

19

20

Who represented Bangladesh in the Islamic conference of 19747

Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?

Treaty of Severes was announced in:

Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.

Why did Lala Lajpat Rai take part in a movement against the partition of Bengal?

The war of independence 1857 started on which of the following dates?

D.

COm» UOo®

OW> TOUP OW

A.K. Fazal Ul Haq
Fazal ul Rehman
Hussain Shaeed Suhrwadi

Quaid -e-Azam
Sikandar Mirza

Khawaja Nazmi uddin
1921
1922
1915

1917
1918

For personal interests
For national interests
For Muslim's Benefits

29 march

. 24 April

9 September



