

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?	A. 158 B. 218 C. 220 D. 222
2	Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in	A. 1205 B. 1206 C. 1207 D. 1208
3	On the arrival of Simon Commission, Muslim League was split into two groups. One group was led by Sir Muhammad Shafee and the other group was led by:	A. Allama lqbal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Nawaz Waqar-ul-Mulk
4	Sayed Ahmed Shaheed and Shah Ismaeel were martyred at Balakot on	A. May 6, 1929 B. May 6, 1930 C. May 6, 1931 D. May 6, 1932
5	Who was the first ambassador of Pakistan to China?	A. General Raza B. General Farrukh C. Zulfiqar Ali Butto D. None of these
6	When Zulfiqar Ali Butto came into power?	A. Dec 20, 1979 B. Dec 20, 1975 C. Dec 20, 1971 D. Dec 20, 1973
7	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan was born in Delhi in	A. 1815 B. 1817 C. 1820 D. 1822
8	Who was the emperor of Britain at the time of Partition of India.	A. Queen Elizabeth B. George I C. George Vi D. Edward VIII
9	What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?	A. 75 crore B. 85 crore C. 95 crore D. 100 crore
10	After how many years did Pakistan got its first constitution?	A. 7 years border-box;"> br B. 5 years C. 9 years border-box;">
11	When the MRD was formed?	A. 1980 B. 1981 C. 1982 D. 1984
12	Which Hindu woman fought against the British int he War of independence 1857?	A. Lakshmi Bai B. Ratan Bai C. Queen of Mysore D. Aimy Bai
13	Who was leading the Khilafat Delegation?	A. Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari B. Muhammad Ali Johar C. Both A and B D. None of these
14	How lengthy was the tenure of Ch. Muhammad Ali, who gave Pakistan the constitution.	A. 21 months B. 13 Months C. 18 months D. 9 months
		A. Shaikh Mujeeb Ur Rehman

15	Who represented Bangladesh in the Islamic conference of 1974?	B. A.K. Fazal Ul Haq C. Fazal ul Rehman D. Hussain Shaeed Suhrwadi
16	Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?	A. Quaid -e-Azam B. Sikandar Mirza C. Malik Ghulam Muhammad D. Khawaja Nazmi uddin
17	Treaty of Severes was announced in:	A. 1920 B. 1921 C. 1922
18	Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.	A. 1915 B. 1916 C. 1917 D. 1918
19	Why did Lala Lajpat Rai take part in a movement against the partition of Bengal?	A. For personal interests B. For national interests C. For Muslim's Benefits D. Being the friend of Ti Lak
20	The war of independence 1857 started on which of the following dates?	A. 29 march B. 24 April C. 10 May D. 9 September